
Tournament: Alfredo Trullenque
ITF Seniors Circuit DOUBLES MAIN DRAW 55  MEN
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 BEHAR Carlos COL

BENAVIDES SARAVIARamiro BOL
BEHAR
BENAVIDEZ

2 ALEGRIA Jose CHI 64 63
GALIMANY Jordi CHI 

BEHAR
BENAVIDES

3 CAPORALETTI Guillermo ARG 63 61
SPINELLI Alejandro ARG

CAPORALETTI
SPINELLI

4 DE CAMINO Jose Ramon CHI 61 61
SOLARI Roberto CHI 

BEHAR
BENAVIDES

5 BACA Jorge Mario ARG 64 61
ZAPATA Ricardo ARG

BACA
ZAPATA

6 PEIXOTO Eduardo PagnoncBRA 63 67(7) 10-6
RAMIREZ Ruben Lorenzo ARG

BERTEI
DAMASIO

7 DOREN Francisco CHI 64 63
MONTESI Aquiles CHI 

BERTEI
DAMASIO

8 BERTEI Wilson BRA 60 61
DAMASIO Jose Carlos BRA

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1
2
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

